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US Totals
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Endorsed in Endorsed FYTD Endorsed Prior FYTD Endorsed All of Prior FY FYTD as % of
Prior FYTD

FYTD as % of
ALL Prior FYOct Feb Oct Feb Oct2010 20102010 - 2009 - 2009 - SeptFeb 2011 2011

Basic FHA by Activity

New Construction/Sub Rehab

Refinance / Purchase

Improvements / Additions

Operating Loss

Total

Risk Sharing by Program
Category

QPE Risk Sharing

HFA Risk Sharing

Total

Basic FHA by Program
Category

FHA NC/SR Apts or Coops

232 Health Care

223f Purchase / Refi Apts

223a7 Apts

241a Impvt/Adds-Apts/Coops

Total

Basic FHA

Risk Sharing

Total

All Programs by Main
Group

# Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils) # Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils) # Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils)

24 2,962 $153.8

24 2,962 $153.8

503 $4,610.074,131 392 62,279 $3,899.8

82.2% 114.1%

1,293 202,044$13,540.3 128.3% 119.0% 118.2% 38.9% 36.7% 34.0%

48 5,202 $384.7 16 1,944 $77.2 50 6,325 96.0%$337.3

$4,994.7

300.0% 267.6% 498.3%

551 79,333 408 64,223 $3,977.0 1,343 208,369 $13,877.6 135.0% 123.5% 125.6% 41.0% 38.1% 36.0%

$30.0

9

719

790 $54.0 76 12,462 $1,126.9 61 10,225 $950.5

81,138

3

205 37,391 $3,767.1

3 445 $25.8 117 14,145 $935.6 107 13,274

162 $1,447.7 472

$988.9

$4,481.8

369 43,598 $3,249.2

9 $44.1 22,180 $1,259.1 28,905

25,196 $1,279.6 59 9,187 $504.0 243 39,078 $2,029.1

1,293 202,044 $13,540.3

1,008 161

148

$13.11 148 $8.9 3 688 $8.7 4 839

$3,899.824 2,962 $153.9 503 74,131 $4,610.1 392 62,279

# Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils) # Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils) # Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils)

9 790 $54.0 86 13,442 $1,246.0 77 11,662 $1,137.5 248 41,541 $4,393.0

2,172 $99.8 $2,748.7 1,033 158,419 $9,113.0

$8.9

15 416 60,541 $3,355.1 310 49,603

1 148 5 1,014 $13.6 12 2,084 $34.4

24 2,962 $153.8 $3,899.8503 74,131 $4,610.0 392 62,279 1,293 202,044 $13,540.4

# Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils) # Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils) # Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils) # Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils) # Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils) # Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils)

3 297

4,905

$13.2 3 495 $16.2 9 1,160 $33.0 33.3%

45 $371.5 13 1,449 $61.1 41 5,165 $304.4 109.8%

48 5,202 $384.7 16 1,944 $77.3 50 6,325 $337.4 96.0%

29.9%

28.8%

28.1%

63.1%

67.9%

34.0%

33.3%

32.4%

27.3%

64.5%

17.6%

37.1%

31.7%

34.1%

60.9%

25.0%

38.9%

118.6%

94.6%

87.0%

253.9%

102.3%

118.2%

121.9%

106.6%

76.7%

274.3%

21.5%

119.0%

124.6%

109.3%

99.4%

250.8%

33.3%

128.3%

28.4%

36.8%

25.9%

34.0%

36.7%

32.4%

38.2%

7.1%

36.7%

34.7%

40.3%

8.3%

38.9%

109.5%

122.1%

65.4%

118.2%

115.3%

122.1%

14.6%

119.0%

111.7%

134.2%

20.0%

128.3%

40.0%

122.0%

114.0%

25.6%

95.0%

82.2%

81.5%

608.0%

497.7%

60.0%

338.5%

267.6%

100.0%

346.2%

300.0%

Other FHA

# Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils) # Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils) # Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils)

# Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils) # Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils) # Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils)

# Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils) # Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils) # Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils) # Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils) # Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils) # Loans #Units/Beds $$ (mils)

OAHP:

6

11 of the 223a7 FY2011

of the 223a7 FY2010

cases were OAHP processed.

cases were OAHP processed.
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Hub
FHA

NC/SR
Apts

232
Health
Care

223f
Refi/
Pchs
Apts

223a7
Refi
Apts

241a
Impvt
Apts

HFA
RShg

QPE
RShg

Basic
FHA
Total

RShg
Total

Total

[GRAND TOTAL] # Loans 76 117 161 137 1 45 3 492 48 540

Atlanta # Loans 5 12 18 35 35

Baltimore # Loans 8 1 4 7 2 20 2 22

Boston # Loans 2 11 6 25 19 25 44

Buffalo # Loans 4 1 5 5

Chicago # Loans 3 2 20 19 1 11 45 11 56

Columbus # Loans 4 12 15 31 31

Denver # Loans 6 7 9 22 22

Detroit # Loans 5 11 1 17 17

Fort Worth # Loans 10 14 14 1 2 38 3 41

Greensboro # Loans 7 3 11 21 21

Jacksonville # Loans 3 18 13 34 34

Kansas City # Loans 6 1 8 8 4 23 4 27

Los Angeles # Loans 4 4 8 8

Minneapolis # Loans 5 1 14 4 2 24 2 26

New York # Loans 1 1 2 2

Philadelphia # Loans 4 5 2 11 11

San Francisco # Loans 4 6 4 1 14 1 15

Seattle # Loans 111 7 5 123 123

Criteria:

Initial Endorsement Counts by Hub

Date Range 10/01/2010 To 02/17/2011

MAP, TAP NOT OAHP
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Total

[GRAND TOTAL] # Loans 34 1 6 38 2 41 40 81

# Units/Beds 5,269 120 688 4,279 201 6,077 4,480 10,557

$ Mtg (mils) 311.9 12.1 21.5 326.3 11.3 345.5 337.6 683.1

California # Loans 6 1 6 1 7

# Units/Beds 736 101 736 101 837

$ Mtg (mils) 81.6 9.9 81.6 9.9 91.5

Colorado # Loans 1 1 1

# Units/Beds 50 50 50

$ Mtg (mils) 2.5 2.5 2.5

Connecticut # Loans 1 1 1

# Units/Beds 76 76 76

$ Mtg (mils) 12.8 12.8 12.8

Florida # Loans 1 1 1

# Units/Beds 128 128 128

$ Mtg (mils) 4.1 4.1 4.1

Georgia # Loans 1 1 1

# Units/Beds 100 100 100

$ Mtg (mils) 3.9 3.9 3.9

Illinois # Loans 1 1 6 2 6 8

# Units/Beds 111 120 573 231 573 804

$ Mtg (mils) 3.1 12.1 32.9 15.2 32.9 48.1

Criteria:

Initial Endorsement Counts by State

Date Range 10/01/2010 To 02/17/2011

MAP, TAP NOT OAHP, Special Char: LIHTC
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Indiana # Loans 2 2 2

# Units/Beds 208 208 208

$ Mtg (mils) 5.2 5.2 5.2

Maryland # Loans 1 1 1

# Units/Beds 153 153 153

$ Mtg (mils) 7.7 7.7 7.7

Massachusetts # Loans 14 14 14

# Units/Beds 1,847 1,847 1,847

$ Mtg (mils) 175.9 175.9 175.9

Michigan # Loans 5 1 6 6

# Units/Beds 552 154 706 706

$ Mtg (mils) 47.0 6.2 53.2 53.2

Minnesota # Loans 1 2 1 2 3

# Units/Beds 1,303 329 1,303 329 1,632

$ Mtg (mils) 50.0 16.0 50.0 16.0 66.0

Mississippi # Loans 1 1 1

# Units/Beds 118 118 118

$ Mtg (mils) 3.2 3.2 3.2

Missouri # Loans 1 3 1 3 4

# Units/Beds 227 268 227 268 495

$ Mtg (mils) 15.9 17.3 15.9 17.3 33.2
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Initial Endorsement Counts by State

Date Range 10/01/2010 To 02/17/2011

MAP, TAP NOT OAHP, Special Char: LIHTC
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Nebraska # Loans 1 1 1

# Units/Beds 51 51 51

$ Mtg (mils) 2.2 2.2 2.2

Nevada # Loans 1 1 1

# Units/Beds 226 226 226

$ Mtg (mils) 12.0 12.0 12.0

New Hampshire # Loans 3 3 3

# Units/Beds 303 303 303

$ Mtg (mils) 18.4 18.4 18.4

New Mexico # Loans 1 1 1

# Units/Beds 66 66 66

$ Mtg (mils) 1.1 1.1 1.1

Ohio # Loans 4 4 4

# Units/Beds 614 614 614

$ Mtg (mils) 23.2 23.2 23.2

Pennsylvania # Loans 2 2 2

# Units/Beds 144 144 144

$ Mtg (mils) 9.4 9.4 9.4

Rhode Island # Loans 8 8 8

# Units/Beds 740 740 740

$ Mtg (mils) 57.0 57.0 57.0
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Initial Endorsement Counts by State

Date Range 10/01/2010 To 02/17/2011

MAP, TAP NOT OAHP, Special Char: LIHTC
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South Carolina # Loans 1 1 1

# Units/Beds 96 96 96

$ Mtg (mils) 4.8 4.8 4.8

South Dakota # Loans 1 1 1

# Units/Beds 60 60 60

$ Mtg (mils) 2.5 2.5 2.5

Tennessee # Loans 2 1 3 3

# Units/Beds 372 80 452 452

$ Mtg (mils) 14.0 2.8 16.8 16.8

Texas # Loans 2 1 2 1 3

# Units/Beds 271 100 271 100 371

$ Mtg (mils) 11.6 1.4 11.6 1.4 13.0

Utah # Loans 1 1 1

# Units/Beds 125 125 125

$ Mtg (mils) 9.8 9.8 9.8

Virginia # Loans 1 1 1

# Units/Beds 61 61 61

$ Mtg (mils) 2.8 2.8 2.8

West Virginia # Loans 1 1 1

# Units/Beds 94 94 94

$ Mtg (mils) 2.8 2.8 2.8

Criteria:

Initial Endorsement Counts by State

Date Range 10/01/2010 To 02/17/2011

MAP, TAP NOT OAHP, Special Char: LIHTC
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